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- 70% (154) of the survey 70

- Of the 154:

FACULTY RANK

submissions were from faculty
members.

O
N
O

- 41% were Assistants

- 32% were Associates

Number of Submissions
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- 23% were Professors

) 0
- 4% were Emeritus Assistant Emeritus



- Of the 47%:

STUDENT RANK

- 21% (47) of the survey >0
submissions were from
students

.\'
O

- 11% were Master’s
students

- 87% were PhD students
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N
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- 2% were
Undergraduate students
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Total Submissions
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Students-Number of NASSS
Conferences Attended

« Master’s:

e O: 1

e 1-2: 3

e 3-9: 1

« PhD:

e 0:9

e 1-2:18

e 3-9: 14

« Undergraduate:

e O: 1
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- Assistant:

- 0:3

- 1-2: 13

- 3-9:42

. 10+: 4

- Associate:

- 0:1

- 1-2: 4

- 3-9: 19

- 10+: 26

- Emeritus:

C1-2:1

- 10+:5

- Professor:

- 0:1

. 1-2:3

- 3-9:10

- 10+: 20

Faculty-Number of NASSS
Conferences Attended
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Students: Electronic App

= Not at all Interested
= Not Very Interested

= Somewhat Interested
= Very Interested




Students: Electronic App
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# of Students
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# NASSS Conferences Attended = Not Very Interested

= Somewhat Interested
= Very Interested



Faculty: Electronic App

= Not at all Interested
= Not Very Interested
~ Somewhat interested
= Very Interested




B Not at all Interested
@ Somewhat Interested

¥ Not Very Interested
¥ Very Interest

Assistant

Associate

Emeritus

Professor

# of Faculty

Faculty: Electronic App
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# of NASSS Conferences Attneded

Faculty: Electronic App

# of Faculty

B Not at all Interested ™ Not Very Interested
“ Somewhat Interested ® Very Interested
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Rotating City Model:
Faculty/Students Combined

NoO
15%

No - 30
Yes - 164 Yes
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Faculty: Rotating City Model
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Student: Rotating City Model




# 0f Faculty

Faculty: Rotating City Model

0 1-2 3-9 10+
# of NASSS Conferences Attended
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City Preterences

Rank City Average Median

1 Portland 4.13 3

2 | SanDiego 523 5
3 | Denver 526 5
a | New Orleans 542 5
5 Toronto 551 5
6 | Vancouver 552 5
7 Montreal 565 6
8  Minneapolis 660 7
9 | Tampa 689 8
10  Baltimore 714 8
11 ~Indianapolis 779 9
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Faculty: Higher Registration
Fees for Meals




# of Faculty

Faculty: Higher Registration
Fees for Meals
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# of Faculty

Faculty: If Yes, How Much More
are they Willing to Spend?
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10+

m $30-50 for 1 meal
» $60-$100 for 2 meals
» $90-$100 for 3 meals



Student: Higher Registration
Fees for Meals




of Students

#
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Students: Higher
Registration Fees tor Meals

# of NASSS Conferences Attended

B No ¥ Yes
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Students: If Yes, how much
more are they willing to spend?

7.5

# of Students

0 1-2 3-9
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Considerations: Hotel Costs

Faculty/Students

= Extremely Important
= Important

Neutral

= Not a Consideration
= Not Important



# of Faculty

Faculty Considerations before
Attending NASSS: Hotel Costs
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Student Considerations before
Attending NASSSS: Hotel Costs
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# of Students
(@))

1-2
# of NASSS Conferences Attended

25

3-9

m Extremely Important
= Important
= Neutral



Considerations: Air Fare
Faculty/Students

= Extremely Important
= Important

Neutral
= Not a Consideration
= Not Important




# of Faculty

Faculty Considerations before
Attending NASSS: Air Fare
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# of Students

Student Considerations before
Attending NASSS: Air Fare
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Considerations: City
Amenities

= Extremely Important
= Important
Neutral

= Not a Consideration
= Not Important



Considerations: Weather

Faculty/Student

16%

18%

0%

36%

24%

Extremely Important
Important

Neutral

Not a Consideration
Not Important



Considerations: Distance of
Hotel from Airport

11%

15% 17

44%

26%

Extremely Important
Important

Neutral

Not a COnsideration
Not Important



Considerations: Conference
Organization Faculty/Student

0%
20%

= Extremely Important
= Important

Neutral
= Not a Consideration
= Not Important




Considerations: Number of
Connecting Flights Faculty/Students

= Extremely Important
= Important

Neutral
= Not a Consideration
= Not Important




